SOLAR PUMP
DC Solar Stainless Steel Submersible Bore well Pumps
LSZ SERIES
LSZ DC Solar Stainless Steel Submersible Bore well Pumps
Introduction Features & Benefits
Application
Minimum Cost of Ownership
Operating ConditionsRange of Performance
3: 540 m /day
: 463 metres.
: 0.5 hp to 10.0 hp (0.37 kW to 7.5 kW)
Type Keys
01 = W1A
02 = W2A
03 = W3A
05 = W5A
08 = W8A
14 = W14A
10 = W10
15 = W15
17 = W17
30 = W30
46 = W46
60 = W60
0.7k = 700 Watt solar panel
1k    = 1000 Watt solar panel
1.2k = 1200 Watt solar panel
1.6k = 1620 Watt solar panel
1.8k = 1800 Watt solar panel
3k    = 3000 Watt solar panel
4.8k = 4800 Watt solar panel
7k = 7000 Watt solar panel
9k = 9000 Watt solar panel
LSZ = Solar stainless steel
           submersible bore
           well pump series
D005 = 0.5 hp (0.37 kW) DC
D007 = 0.75 hp (0.55 kW) DC
D010 = 1.0 hp (0.75 kW) DC
D015 = 1.5 hp (1.10 kW) DC
D020 = 2.0 hp (1.50 kW) DC
D030 = 3.0 hp (2.20 kW) DC
D050 = 5.0 hp (3.70 kW) DC
D075 = 7.5 hp (5.50 kW) DC
D100 = 10.0 hp (7.50 kW) DC
State-of-the art design
Highly energy efficient submersible solar water pump with
energy efficient inverter duty motor.
High efficiency solar photovoltaic panels with a service life
of minimum 20 years.
Robust design Galvanized steel mounting structure for
long life.
High technology automatic controller with dynamic MPPT
(Maximum Power Point Tracking) control method.
The Controller offers complete protection against under
and over voltage and dry run protection for the pump.
Highly efficient controller with a conversion efficiency of
98%
The controller is tropicalized to operate satisfactorily with
an ambient temperature of up to 50°C
Virtually no maintenance cost.
Environmentally friendly air and noise pollution free solution.
Material : Stainless Steel (AISI 304, AISI 316) pump
construction.
ECDRIVE brushless DC motors, designed for solar, with over
90% efficiency.
Simple and easy installation
Cost efficient pumping
Very strong ROI against diesel powered pumping systems
which reduces production costs and carbon foot print
Large range of pumps to closely match each application
specific demands and optimize efficiency.
D005
LSZ DC Solar Stainless Steel Submersible Bore well Pumps
Technical Data
LSZ-D005-01-09-0.7k